
NESDA Member/Associate List 
(As of October 12, 2017)

0 First Name Last Name Organization Name Address City State Postal Code Work Phone Fax Number Email Address MEMBERSHIP TYPE

71 Vernon Road East Hartford CT 06108 (860) 528-7474 SINGLE

Ilko H. ACBS 53 Plain St., Suite 5 MA 02184 (781) 848-3426 (781) 848-3444 <4 Member

Dave 30 Main St. Salem NH 03079 (603) 898-6108 <4 Member

Christine Baker Baker Steel Detailing MA 02790 (508) 675-8986 SINGLE Member

Bailey P.O. Box 319 Oakland ME 04963-0319 (207) 465-3806 (207) 465-3806 SINGLE Member

Bruce 47 Ox Yoke Drive CT 06109 860-503-3977 SINGLE Member

Matt MD 20855-1977 (301) 990-9313 SINGLE Member

Dave Breton Dexter ME 04930 (207) 924-5342 (207) 924-9760 <4 Member

Mark Kelly Chapman Group Canton MA 02021 (781) 828-1112 <4 Member

L. Wayne CT 06438 (860) 345-4361 (860) 345-0947 SINGLE Member

Canada J7H OA4 (514) 748-6161 (514) 748-9112 >4 Member

John Taylor MA 01001-3011 (413) 789-1320 (413) 789-6007 SINGLE Member

Joe Doyle P.O. Box 83 MA 02337 (508) 378-2867 (508) 378-2867 SINGLE Member

Roger St. Jean 277 Coral Avenue Manchester NH 03104-1408 (603) 627-7133 (603) 669-4998 SINGLE Member

John 4 Beatrice Lane NH 03857 (603) 659-5090 (603) 659-5090 SINGLE Member

Jeffrey 2 Sunset Avenue NH 03038-4243 (603) 260-6230 SINGLE Member

Ken Moore Ken Moore Detailing NH 03440 (603) 588-2430 (603) 588-2430 SINGLE Member

Michael Cheshire CT 06410 (203) 272-2482 (203) 272-3934 SINGLE Member

Marc CT 06248 860-454-4900 860-454-4900 SINGLE Member

Joe Murphy FL 32536 (603) 860-3019 SINGLE Member

Vic Callirgos One Iron Inc. 250 Cardinal Lane VT 05201 (802) 442-3331 SINGLE Member

Paul Crockett PEC Detailing Co., Inc. Walpole MA 02081 (508) 660-8954 (508) 660-8955 SINGLE Member

Daniel 41 Chippewa Street MA 01452 (978) 820-1085  SINGLE Member

Dick 157 Rattlesnake Rd. Brownfield ME 04010-4914 (207) 935-2624 (207) 935-2624 SINGLE Member

Membership 
Status

Helmut Beutel Member 
(RETIRED)

Dimitrov Braintree acbsdesign@outlook.com

Angelini Atlantic Steel Detailing 
Services, LLC

dave@asds1.net

875 State Road,    
Suite 11-145

Westport info@bakerdetailing.com

Bernal Bernal Bailey bernal1@roadrunner.com

Kitson Bruce J. Kitson Wethersfield bkDetailer@aol.com

Hauprich Capitol Detailers 16205 Oak Meadow 
Drive

Rockville capdet@comcast.net

Central Maine Drafting 
Services

P.O. Box 453          363 
Garland Road

centralmainedrafting@myfairp
oint.net

399 Neponset Street, 
Suite 200

mark-chapman@verizon.net

O'Berry Construction Detailing 
Services

284 Beaver Meadow 
Road

Haddam Woberry@aol.com

DataDraft Systems, Inc. 4969 Ambroise 
Lafortune

Broisbriand, 
Quenec

Diversified Detaylor, Ltd 65 Fernwood Drive Agawam john@detaylor.net

Elmwood Associates Elmwood

Granite State Steel 
Detailing

granitestatesteel@gmail.com

Benvenuti Great Bay Steel 
Connections, LLC

Newmarket gbsc@comcast.net

Wilcott Jewil Structural 
Detailing, LLC

Derry jeff@jewilsd.com

42 Miltmore Road Antrim kmoore@tds.net

Pelliccio MFP Steel Detailing 
Service, LLC

1187 Highland Ave.  
Suite 202

michael.pelliccio@snet.net

Arbour MLA Steel Detailing, 
LLC

92 Blackman Road Hebron m.arbour@comcast.net

Murphy's Detailing 
Service, LLC

5715 Hwy 85 North  
#1358

Crestview joe@murphysdetailing.com

Bennington victor@oneironinc.com

33 Delcor Drive paul.crockett@comcast.net

Blomquist Quest Steel Detailing & 
Design, LLC

Hubbardston questproof@yahoo.com

Shuman Richard F. Shuman & 
Assoc.

dickshuman@live.com
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Russell New Boston NH 03070-0067 (603) 487-5564 (603) 487-3427 <4 Member

Michael P.O. Box 3782 Wilmington NC 28406 (203) 505-4712 SINGLE Member

Porter NH 03281 (603) 325-7729 SINGLE Member

Alfredo Steel Studio, Inc. MA 02189 (617) 418-3154 (617) 507-8154 <4 Member

Kevin Jacques 8 Mason Drive Cumberland RI 02864 (401) 334-4306 SINGLE Member

CT 06492 203-793-7721 - Associate

Gary Windsor CT 06095 (860) 683-2796 (860) 683-2232 - Associate

Mike Feder 55 Pent Highway Wallingford CT 06492 (203) 294-2980 (203) 294-2759 - Associate

Gary Republic Iron Works 40 Champion Dr. MA 01020 (413) 593-5100 (413) 593-9997 - Associate

Scott NH 03865 603-328-2298 603-328-2233 - Associate

Gilder GA 30144 (770) 919-0574 - Associate

Tim Tim's Fabricators, Inc. 87 Putnam Street MA 01420 (978) 345-0599 (978) 348-1635 - Associate

Membership 
Status

Shiebler Shiebler Design 
Drafting Svcs, LLC

P.O. Box 67                 
79A Mont Vernon Rd.

russ@sddsdetails.com

Nugent Solid Steel Consulting, 
Inc.

miken@solidsteelconsulting.com

Spooner Spooner Steel Detailing 65 Worthley Road Weare porter@spoonersteeldetailing.com

Boracchini 775 Pleasant Street, 
Suite 5

East 
Weymouth

info@steelstudio.com

The Drafting 
Subcontractor, LLC

kjacques@draftingsub.com

Rich                   
Pat

Diversa             
Hoadley

Atlantic Equipment 
Installers

55 N. Plains Industrial 
Rd. (P.O. Box 547)

Wallingford 203-284-0402    
Ext. 227 / 225

rit_dav@yahoo.com     
hphoadley@sbcglobal.net

Violette Gary Violette 319 Beechwood gviolette@juno.com

Infra-Metals Co.        
New England Division

mikef@infra-metals.com

Visconti Chicopee republicironworks@comcast.net

Coulombe Summit Metal 
Fabricators

144A Main Street       
P.O. Box 1280

Plaistow scoulombe@summitmetalfab,com

Hatchett Tekla, Inc. 114 Town Park Drive, 
Ste. 500

Kennesaw (877) 835-5265 
(xt 227)

gilder.hatchett@tekla.com                       cell # 334-663-6489

Gendron Fitchburg timg@timsfab.com
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